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制图 审核 批准
HAI YUE HE

TTF POWER TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
XUE DONG JIJACK WU

ABRAZADERA DOBLE DE 7" - 9"

TTF2305056

Specifications:

1.Material:Mild steel.

2.All dimensions are in mm unless otherwise specified.

3.Tolerance:±5% for all dimensions unless otherwise specified.

4.Finish:Hot dip galvanized to ASTM A153.
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Square Nut

Square Nut

2-Carriage Bolt

5/8″-11UNC
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2-Carriage Bolt

1/2″-13UNC

∅2
0
3

7-9


